
 

  

Level 1 Midterm Outline 
 

1. Write a to L by heart 

2. Write 30 mixed letters 

3. Read a to L by heart 

4. Read 15 mixed letters 

5. Memorize numbers up to 30  

6. Memorize 1st side of the Dharmic Sheet (purple sheet) 

a. Names of the Sikh Gurus  
b. Panj Pyare (Five Beloved Ones) 
c. Chaar Sahibzaade (Four sons of Guru Gobind Singh Jee) 
d. Panj Takht (Five Holy Thrones) 

 

EXAM SCHEDULE 

Mock Exam (Writing) 
Monday, November 6, 2023 or  

Tuesday, November 7, 2023 

Mock Exam (Reading) 
Monday, November 13, 2023 or  

Tuesday, November 14, 2023 

Midterm Exam (Writing) 
Monday, December 4, 2023 or  

Tuesday, December 5, 2023 

Midterm Exam (Reading) 
Monday, December 11, 2023 or  

Tuesday, December 12, 2023 
Parent Teacher Interviews 

*Information about interview times 
will be sent through email 

Monday, December 18, 2023 or  
Tuesday, December 19, 2023 

A copy of this midterm outline is posted on the website 

 
This midterm is worth 20% of your final mark 


